
 
 
 
 
 
 

S T A T E  B A N K  O F  P A K I S T A N  
S B P  B A N K I N G  S E R V I C E S  C O R P O R A T I O N  ( B A N K )  

P E S H A W A R  
 
 IFB No: GSU/6085/ Stationery /2018      Date: August 17, 2018 

 

CORRIGENDUM 
 

EXTENSION IN DUE DATE FOR SUBMISSION OF TENDER DOCUMENTS FOR 
SUPPLY OF STATIONERY, COMPUTER CONSUMABLES, TONNERS, RIBBONS  

AND PAPERS FOR FY 2018-19 
 

Reference to the advertisement IFB No: GSU/5651/ Stationery /2018 dated August 01, 2018 
published on PPRA and SBP Websites on 03.08.2018 and 02.08.2018 respectively regarding 
Supply of Stationery, Computer Consumables, Tonners, Ribbons and Papers for FY 2018-19. The 
dead line for issuance, receipt and opening of bids has been amended as follows;  
 

Name of Work Issue of Tender Documents Receipt of Bids Opening of Bids 

Supply of Stationery, 
Computer Consumables, 
Tonners, Ribbons and 
Papers for FY 2018-19. 

Up to August 28, 2018 
instead of August 20, 2018 

till 
05:30 PM 

August 29, 2018 
instead of August 21, 2018 

by 
11:00 AM 

August 29, 2018  
instead of August 21, 2018 

by 
11:30 AM 

 

 

 
 
 

Deputy Chief Manager 
State Bank of Pakistan 

SBP BSC Peshawar 
 Phone: 091-921414 

Fax: 091-9211963 

  

 


